=S

. North Eastern Ontario

Family and Children’s Services
Services a la famille et a Penfance

‘ . du Nord-Est de 'Ontario

Accommodations

Hospitality

Meals

Transportation: Airplane
Road
Taxi
Rentals
Insurance
Fuel
Parking
Lease

Executive Director

143.60

60.96
573.72

157.91
1,506.76
22.61
7,490.16

CAS 2020-2021 Executive-Level Staff Travel Expenses

Director of Service Director of Service
CW, Residential &

CW & Legal

Director of

Program Coordinator
Recruitment/Volunte
er/Communications

Board
Members

Special Project
Efficiency
Supervisor

Totals

143.60

88.16
573.72
21.86

157.91
1,506.76
22.61
7,490.16
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9,955.72

“mwwnmk nn n n n n n n n nmnh n

“mwnmk nn n n n n n n n nmnh n

“wmwwnmtk nn n n n n n n n nmnh n
1

“wm»wnmkt N n n nmn n nn n n n n

“mwwnmtkt N n n n n n n n nmn n

10,004.78




